g

Family Calendar 2017-2018

August

Thursday, August 24™ Back to School Night (Kindergarten Only) 6 — 7 pm
Friday, August 25" Orientation for New Students (Grades 1-6) 10:30 — 11 am
Friday, August 25" Kindergarten Meet and Greet 11 am — 12 pm

Friday, August 25th Dad’s Club BBQ and Class List Postings at Green Park 5 — 7 pm
Monday, August 28™ First Day for Students!

Monday, August 28" PTA Welcome Back Coffee 8 — 9 am

Thursday, August 31 Back to School Night (Grades 1-6) 6 -7:30 pm
September

Friday, September 1 Kona Ice Truck 2:30pm

Monday, September 4" No School — Labor Day

Wednesday, September 6" Volunteer Orientation/Room Parent Orientation 8 am
Friday, September 8™ For PTA Board Members only: PTA Board meeting 8 am
Thursday, September 7" ELAC meeting 8 am

Wednesday, September 13" Principal’s Coffee 8 am

Thursday, September 14"  PTA Ice Cream Social 5 - 7 pm

Tuesday, September 19" School Picture Day — All Day

Friday, September 22 Kona Ice Truck 2:30 pm

Wednesday, September 27" DMUSD Board of Trustees Meeting 5:45 pm

Friday, September 29™ Make-up Picture Day

October

Wednesday, October 4™ International Walk to School Day

Friday, October 6™ Dad’s Club Brown Bag Lunch 11:45 pm — 12:30 pm
Friday, October 6™ Kona Ice Truck 2:30 pm

Dates are as of Aug 2017 and are subject to change. Please check PTA website and/or PTA eBlast for
updates.



Monday, October 9™
Friday, October 13"
Tuesday, October 17"
Wednesday, October 25"
Wednesday, October 25"
Tuesday, October 31

November

Thursday, November 9th
Friday, November 3™
Friday, November 3™
Friday, November 3™
Sunday, November 5"
November 6™ -8™

Friday, November 10"

November 13"— 17"

Wednesday, November 15"

Wednesday, November 15"

November 20" — 24"

December

Friday, December 1%
Friday, December 8"
Tuesday, December 19"

Thursday, December 21%
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Full Day Kindergarten Begins

For PTA Board Members only: PTA Board meeting 8 am
DMSEF Jog-a-thon 8:15 am

Red Ribbon Day

DMUSD Board of Trustees Meeting 5:45 pm

Halloween Parade at 8:15 am

PTA Association meeting and Principal’s Coffee 8 am
For PTA Board Members only: PTA Board meeting 8 am
Dad’s Club Brown Bag Lunch 11:45 pm — 12:30 pm
Kona Ice Truck 2:30 pm

Dad’s Club Movie Night

Drama Club Auditions (grades 4-6 only)

No School — Veteran’s Day

Parent/Teacher Conferences and New Book Fair

PTA Teacher Conference week Luncheon

DMUSD Board of Trustees Meeting 5:45 pm

No School — Thanksgiving Break

Dad’s Club Brown Bag Lunch 11:45 pm — 12:30 pm

For PTA Board Members only: PTA Board meeting 8 am
Winterfest Grades K-3 6:30 pm

Winterfest Grades 4-6 6:30 pm

December 25" — January 5" Winter Break

Dates are as of Aug 2017 and are subject to change. Please check PTA website and/or PTA eBlast for

updates.
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January

Friday, January 12" Dad’s Club Brown Bag Lunch 11:45 pm — 12:30 pm
Friday, January 12t For PTA Board Members only: PTA Board meeting 8 am
Monday, January 15™ No School — Martin Luther King Day

Friday, January 19" PTA Association Meeting and Principal’s Coffee 8 am
Sunday, January 21° DMSEF Carmel Valley 5k & Fun Run

January 22™ - 26" Great Kindness Challenge

February

Friday, February 3™ Dad’s Club Brown Bag Lunch 11:45 pm — 12:30 pm
February 2" - 3™ Drama Club Performance of Peter Pan

Friday, February 9™ For Board Members only: PTA Board meeting 8 am

Saturday, February 10" PTA Fiesta Night 6 pm
Saturday, February 10" Science Olympiad

February 12" - 16" 6" Grade Camp
February 19" — 23™ No School — President’s Day Birthdays and Local Release
Tuesday, February 27" Imagination Machine Assemblies

Wednesday, February 28"  PTA Art Night 6pm

March

Friday, March 2™ Dad’s Club Brown Bag Lunch 11:45 pm — 12:30 pm
Friday, March 2 Kona Ice Truck 2:30 pm

Friday, March o For PTA Board Members only: PTA Board meeting 8 am
March 12— 16™ Parent/Teacher Conferences and Used Book Sale
Wednesday, March 21° STEAM+ Night

Friday, March 23 PTA Association Meeting at 8 am

Dates are as of Aug 2017 and are subject to change. Please check PTA website and/or PTA eBlast for
updates.



April

Thursday, April 5
Friday, April 6"
Friday, April 6"
Friday, April 6"
April 9" — 13"
Thursday, April 19"

Wednesday, April 25"

Thursday, April 26"
Sunday, April 29"

May

Friday, May 4"
Friday, May 4"
Friday, May 11"
May 7-11"
Monday, May 7™
Friday, May 18"
Saturday, May 19"
Friday, May 25"
Monday, May 28"
TBD

Dates are as of Aug 2017 and are subject to change. Please check PTA website and/or PTA eBlast for

updates.
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Open House 6 — 7 pm

For PTA Board Members only: PTA Board meeting 8 am
Dad’s Club Brown Bag Lunch 11:45 pm — 12:30 pm
Kona Ice Truck 2:30 pm

No School — Spring Break

6" Grade Panoramic Picture Day

Junior Olympics Skills Competition (Tentative Date)
PTA Family Game Night 5 -7 pm

Dad’s Club Dragon Ball Dance

Dad’s Club Brown Bag Lunch 11:45 pm — 12:30 pm
Kona Ice Truck 2:30 pm

For PTA Board Members only: PTA Board meeting 8 am
PTA Teacher Appreciation Week

CAASPP Testing Begins (Testing Window Through May 18™)

PTA International Showcase 5 — 7 pm
Science Field Day

CDM High School Class Reunion

No School — Memorial Day

Dad’s Club Father-Son event
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June

Friday, June 1% Dad’s Club Brown Bag Lunch 11:45 pm — 12:30 pm

Friday, June 1% Kona Ice Truck 2:30 pm

Monday, June 4" PTA Field Day — all day

Friday, June 8" Volunteer Breakfast /PTA Association Meeting 8 am

Tuesday, June 12" School Picnic and Staff vs. 6™ grade kickball game
Wednesday, June 13" Full Day of School

Thursday, June 14" 6™ Grade Promotion 8:30 am

Thursday, June 14" Last Day for Students — Minimum Day with 12:30 pm Dismissal

Dates are as of Aug 2017 and are subject to change. Please check PTA website and/or PTA eBlast for
updates.



